U.S. Bankruptcy Court
Western District of Arkansas

Professional Fees Applied For/Awarded

Report Period: 04/01/2023 - 04/30/2023

1:20-bk-70354

James Thompson

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Rice, M. Randy 04/27/2023 4275.00 4275.00 0.00 0.00
Total 4275.00 4275.00 0.00 0.00

4:20-bk-72024 Cerpangha Commercial Group, Inc.

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Simmons, Tom Ed 04/14/2023 1000.00 1000.00 0.00 0.00
Total 1000.00 1000.00 0.00 0.00

4:22-bk-70199 Melithia Renee Stuart

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request | Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Richard L. Cox, P.A. || 04/12/2023 1992.50 1992.50 108.00 108.00
Total 1992.50 1992.50 108.00 108.00

5:21-bk-71401 Stephen DeMaura and Amy DeMaura

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Ferguson, J. Brian 04/13/2023 0.00 22001.22 0.00 184.28
Total 0.00 22001.22 0.00 184.28

5:21-bk-71488 Ricky Dale Laughlin

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Bond, Stanley 04/11/2023 0.00 8590.00 0.00 521.56
Total 0.00 8590.00 0.00 521.56



https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?167115
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?168835
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?171463
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?170854
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?170943

5:22-bk-71001

Jeftrey Treymane Davidson

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request | Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award
Ferguson, J Brian 04/03/2023 1740.00 1740.00 0.00 0.00
Total 1740.00 1740.00 0.00 0.00
6:18-bk-71601 Tracy L Smith and Bobbie J Smith
Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request | Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award
Cox, Richard L. 04/03/2023 0.00 2514.49 0.00 0.00
Dowden, James F. 04/03/2023 0.00 235.51 0.00 0.00
Total 0.00 2750.00 0.00 0.00
6:21-bk-71605 Thomas E. Dexter and Tonya D. Dexter
Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request | Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award
Richard L. Cox, P.A. || 04/04/2023 2640.00 2640.00 159.71 159.71
Total 2640.00 2640.00 159.71 159.71
6:22-bk-70747 Marvin Mathew McClenahan and Frannie LoDean McClenahan
Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award
Cox, Richard L. 04/12/2023 777.50 777.50 0.00 0.00
Total 777.50 777.50 0.00 0.00
Report Selection Criteria
Judge: All
Case Number: All

Filing Dates between:

04/01/2023 and 04/30/2023

End of Report



https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?172293
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?161296
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?171063
https://arwb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?172027

